
Community Calendar

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

New Year's Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 1 12:00 am

City Hall, City Clerk's Office, Library, Senior Center, all Recreation facilities, and CCPA Box Office closed

Saturday, January 4, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, January 4 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 8 7:00 pm

Thursday, January 9, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, January 9 7:00 pm

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, January 11 8:00 am - 12:00 pm



Community Open Golf Tournament

Date and Time: Saturday, January 11 8:00 am

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Community Safety Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 15 7:00 pm

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Fine Arts and Historical Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, January 16 7:00 pm

Saturday, January 18, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, January 18 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Monday, January 20, 2025

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Date and Time: Monday, January 20 12:00 am

City Hall, City Clerk's Office, Library, Senior Center, and CCPA Box Office closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Ceremony

Date and Time: Monday, January 20 10:00 am

Wednesday, January 22, 2025



http://calendar.cerritos.gov

Let Freedom Ring Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 22 7:00 pm

Thursday, January 23, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, January 23 7:00 pm

Saturday, January 25, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, January 25 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Property Preservation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 28 7:00 pm

http://calendar.cerritos.gov

